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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.
29.

Position

Chief Executive Officer
Chief Medical Officer
Psychiatrist Ill-Board Cert
Chief Operating Officer
Nurse Anesthetist

Nurse Anesthetist

Chief Information Officer
Psychiatrist II-Board Cert
Clinical Nurse Il

Chief Med Informatics Officer
Psychiatrist II-Board Cert

Chief Administrative Officer,
Ambulatory Services

General Counsel

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il
Psychiatrist Il-Board Cert
Clinical Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Cn Il - Invasive Specialist
Clinical Nurse Il

Vp, Quality

Associate Chief Medical Officer
Physician Il-Board Cert
Nurse Anesthetist
Clinical Nurse Il

Chief Admin Officer, Population
Health

Chief Human Resources Officer

Clinical Nurse Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Hospital Administration
Hospital Administration
Physicians Jgp Er
Hospital Administration
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Hospital Administration
Physicians Jgp Er
Nursing Inpatient B

Sys Is Master
Physicians Jgp Er

Ambulatory Services Administr

Hospital Administration
Nursing Er Crisis Jgp Psy
Nursing Inpatient B
Physicians Jgp Er

Nursing Er Crisis Jgp Psy
Ahd West Med/Surg
Nursing Er Crisis Jgp Psy
Interventional Radiology
Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil
Quality & Compliance Admi
Medical Director'S Office
Eastmont Wellness Center
Anesthesiology

Surgery

Hospital Administration

Hospital Administration

Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil

Total Wages

$806,194
$606,392
$565,968
$564,088
$451,226
$421,372
$405,050
$404,806
$403,804
$400,817
$399,468
$399,301

$399,256
$380,914
$374,038
$373,470
$373,009
$356,634
$351,334
$350,758
$343,608
$340,841
$339,667
$338,349
$338,103
$337,403
$334,492

$333,403
$331,928



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43,

44,
45.

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

SlhRn I

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Med Dir, Ambulatory Care
Clinical Nurse Il

Physician II-Board Cert
Clinical Nurse Il

Vp, Population Health

Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Vp, Transformation And
Reengineering

Clinical Nurse Il

Vp, Care Management

Nurse Anesthetist

SthRn Il

Nurse Anesthetist

Clinical Nurse Il
Psychiatrist II-Board Cert
Psychiatrist II-Board Cert
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Vp, Finance/Corporate Controller
Clinical Nurse Il

Med Dir, Ambulatory Care

Clinical Nurse Il

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Post Anesthesia Recovery
Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Slh Emergency

Nursing Er Crisis Jgp Psy
Nursing Inpatient C
Newark Wellness Center
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Newark Wellness Center
Nursing Er Crisis Jgp Psy

Population Health
Management

Nursing Er Crisis Jgp Psy
Emergency

Lean

Step Down Unit

Population Health
Management

Anesthesiology

SIh Intensive Care Unit
Anesthesiology

Nursing Er Crisis Jgp Psy
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Nursing Inpatient D
Nursing Er Crisis Jgp Psy
Accounting Services
Nursing Inpatient D
Eastmont Wellness Center

Nursing Inpatient D

$330,913
$330,721
$327,685
$326,078
$325,677
$322,385
$322,297
$320,072
$319,280
$318,151
$314,340

$310,971
$310,079
$309,728

$308,415
$306,312

$306,166
$306,157
$302,605
$302,280
$300,127
$299,267
$298,843
$296,973
$295,539
$294,611
$294,264
$292,926
$290,851



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Vp, Patient Care Services
Slh Charge Nurse
Clinical Nurse Il
SthRn Il

Physician Il-Board Cert
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il
Psychiatrist II-Board Cert
Clinical Nurse Il
Nurse Anesthetist

Vp, Support Services
Clinical Nurse Il
Nurse Anesthetist

Clinical Nurse Il

Chief Administrative Officer

Psychiatrist II-Board Cert
Clinical Nurse Il

Nurse Anesthetist
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Hgh Med/Surg 8Th Floor
Nursing Er Crisis Jgp Psy
Hgh Administration

Slh Pre-Op + Pacu
Nursing Inpatient D

Slh Med Surg Second Floor

Newark Wellness Center
Interventional Radiology
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Emergency

Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit

Ahd West Med/Surg
Interventional Radiology
Ahd Sub-Acute

Nursing Er Crisis Jgp Psy
Ahd Surgery

Physicians Jgp Er
Surgery

Anesthesiology

Ahs Coo Administration
Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil
Anesthesiology

Post Anesthesia Recovery

Ahs Coo Administration
Physicians Jgp Er
Nursing Er Crisis Jgp Psy
Anesthesiology

Nursing Inpatient C
Step Down Unit

Post Anesthesia Recovery

Ahd Surgery

$288,880
$288,855
$288,200
$287,790
$283,329
$282,594
$282,502
$282,471
$282,281
$279,622
$278,967
$278,109
$277,828
$277,703
$277,408
$277,180
$275,759
$275,431
$274,987
$274,255
$273,317
$272,967
$272,679
$272,217
$271,143
$270,764
$270,133
$269,541
$268,486
$268,284
$265,572
$265,564



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Clinical Nurse IV

Dir, Nursing Services Critical Car
Clinical Nurse IV

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Slh Rn 11 12 Hour

Clinical Nurse Il

Slh Rn Il Weekend

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Jgp Nursing Administration
Hgh Nursing Administration
Fmt Nursing Administration
Intensive Care Unit
Emergency

Slh Surgery

Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil
Slh Med Surg Second Floor
Intensive Care Unit

Surgery

$263,848
$262,161
$262,012
$260,140
$260,082
$259,427
$259,004
$258,628
$258,156
$256,837



