	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$806,194
2.	Chief Medical Officer		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$606,392
3.	Psychiatrist III-Board Cert		Alameda Health System	Physicians Jgp Er	\$565,968
4.	Chief Operating Officer		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$564,088
5.	Nurse Anesthetist		Alameda Health System	Anesthesiology	\$451,226
6.	Nurse Anesthetist		Alameda Health System	Anesthesiology	\$421,372
7.	Chief Information Officer		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$405,050
8.	Psychiatrist II-Board Cert		Alameda Health System	Physicians Jgp Er	\$404,806
9.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient B	\$403,804
10.	Chief Med Informatics Officer		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Master	\$400,817
11.	Psychiatrist II-Board Cert		Alameda Health System	Physicians Jgp Er	\$399,468
12.	Chief Administrative Officer, Ambulatory Services		Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Services Administr	\$399,301
13.	General Counsel		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$399,256
14.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Er Crisis Jgp Psy	\$380,914
15.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient B	\$374,038
16.	Psychiatrist II-Board Cert		Alameda Health System	Physicians Jgp Er	\$373,470
17.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Er Crisis Jgp Psy	\$373,009
18.	Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd West Med/Surg	\$356,634
19.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Er Crisis Jgp Psy	\$351,334
20.	Cn II - Invasive Specialist		Alameda Health System	Interventional Radiology	\$350,758
21.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$343,608
22.	Vp, Quality		Alameda Health System	Quality & Compliance Admi	\$340,841
23.	Associate Chief Medical Officer		Alameda Health System	Medical Director'S Office	\$339,667
24.	Physician II-Board Cert		Alameda Health System	Eastmont Wellness Center	\$338,349
25.	Nurse Anesthetist		Alameda Health System	Anesthesiology	\$338,103
26.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$337,403
27.	Chief Admin Officer, Population Health		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$334,492
28.	Chief Human Resources Officer		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$333,403
29.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$331,928

30.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$330,913
31.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$330,721
32.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$327,685
33.	SIh Rn II	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$326,078
34.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Er Crisis Jgp Psy	\$325,677
35.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$322,385
36.	Med Dir, Ambulatory Care	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$322,297
37.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$320,072
38.	Physician II-Board Cert	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$319,280
39.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Er Crisis Jgp Psy	\$318,151
40.	Vp, Population Health	Alameda Health System	Population Health Management	\$314,340
41.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Er Crisis Jgp Psy	\$310,971
42.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$310,079
43.	Vp, Transformation And Reengineering	Alameda Health System	Lean	\$309,728
44.	Clinical Nurse III	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$308,415
45.	Vp, Care Management	Alameda Health System	Population Health Management	\$306,312
46.	Nurse Anesthetist	Alameda Health System	Anesthesiology	\$306,166
47.	Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	SIh Intensive Care Unit	\$306,157
48.	Nurse Anesthetist	Alameda Health System	Anesthesiology	\$302,605
49.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Er Crisis Jgp Psy	\$302,280
50.	Psychiatrist II-Board Cert	Alameda Health System	Physicians Jgp Er	\$300,127
51.	Psychiatrist II-Board Cert	Alameda Health System	Physicians Jgp Er	\$299,267
52.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$298,843
53.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient D	\$296,973
54.	Clinical Nurse III	Alameda Health System	Nursing Er Crisis Jgp Psy	\$295,539
55.	Vp, Finance/Corporate Controller	Alameda Health System	Accounting Services	\$294,611
56.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient D	\$294,264
57.	Med Dir, Ambulatory Care	Alameda Health System	Eastmont Wellness Center	\$292,926
58.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient D	\$290,851

59.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 8Th Floor	\$288,880
60.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Er Crisis Jgp Psy	\$288,855
61.	Vp, Patient Care Services	Alameda Health System	Hgh Administration	\$288,200
62.	Slh Charge Nurse	Alameda Health System	Slh Pre-Op + Pacu	\$287,790
63.	Clinical Nurse III	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient D	\$283,329
64.	Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	Slh Med Surg Second Floor	\$282,594
65.	Physician II-Board Cert	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$282,502
66.	Clinical Nurse III	Alameda Health System	Interventional Radiology	\$282,471
67.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$282,281
68.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$279,622
69.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$278,967
70.	Clinical Nurse III	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$278,109
71.	Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd West Med/Surg	\$277,828
72.	Clinical Nurse III	Alameda Health System	Interventional Radiology	\$277,703
73.	Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Sub-Acute	\$277,408
74.	Clinical Nurse III	Alameda Health System	Nursing Er Crisis Jgp Psy	\$277,180
75.	Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Surgery	\$275,759
76.	Psychiatrist II-Board Cert	Alameda Health System	Physicians Jgp Er	\$275,431
77.	Clinical Nurse III	Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$274,987
78.	Nurse Anesthetist	Alameda Health System	Anesthesiology	\$274,255
79.	Vp, Support Services	Alameda Health System	Ahs Coo Administration	\$273,317
80.	Clinical Nurse III	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$272,967
81.	Nurse Anesthetist	Alameda Health System	Anesthesiology	\$272,679
82.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$272,217
83.	Chief Administrative Officer	Alameda Health System	Ahs Coo Administration	\$271,143
84.	Psychiatrist II-Board Cert	Alameda Health System	Physicians Jgp Er	\$270,764
85.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Er Crisis Jgp Psy	\$270,133
86.	Nurse Anesthetist	Alameda Health System	Anesthesiology	\$269,541
87.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$268,486
88.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$268,284
89.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$265,572
90.	Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Surgery	\$265,564

91.	Clinical Nurse IV	Alameda Health System	Jgp Nursing Administration	\$263,848
92.	Dir, Nursing Services Critical Car	Alameda Health System	Hgh Nursing Administration	\$262,161
93.	Clinical Nurse IV	Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$262,012
94.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$260,140
95.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$260,082
96.	Slh Rn II 12 Hour	Alameda Health System	Slh Surgery	\$259,427
97.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Fmt Skilled Nursing Facil	\$259,004
98.	Slh Rn II Weekend	Alameda Health System	Slh Med Surg Second Floor	\$258,628
99.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$258,156
100.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$256,837